Annexure - 7
kame of Corporate debtor] S&S Industries and Enterprises Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP I 30.09.2019] I List of Creditors as on [09.02.2021
List of operational creditors (Government dues)
mount in R|
Details of Claimant Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted

Amount of

SLNof % of voting any mutual
Date of Amount of claim Amount covered by [Amount coveredby  |Whether |share in CoC, Amount of dues, that | Amount of Claim| Amount of claim |Remarks, i

Department G it No |receipt Amount claimed admitted Nature of claim security interest |guarantee related party? |if Applicable Contingent claim | may be setoff | not Admitted | under verification any
Central Pending and belated
1|EPF Government __|NA 25.10.2019 9.982.940.00 | 9.982.940.00 |remittence of Dues _|Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
TOTAL 9.982.940.00 | 9.982.940.00




	Annexure - 7

